
Year 11 Student College Information Open Days/Evenings

Mossbourne (MCA) Saturday 16th November Times to be confirmed. Register at www.mossbourne.org

Leyton 6th Form Saturday 9th Nov & Saturday 8th February 10am - 1pm both days

Heathcote 6th Form Thursday 16th January 2020 6pm - 8.30pm

Edmonton County Thursday 17th October 6pm - 8pm

College of Haringey Enfield & Nth East London Saturday 9th November 10am - 2pm

Walthamstow Academy Thursday 30th January 5pm - 7pm - This is provisional information

City & Islington Various times/days starting Weds 6th Nov See website for full details

Morpeth Wednesday 6th November 4.30pm to 7pm

Lammas Thursday 28th November 6pm - 8.30pm

Clapton Girls 6th Form Academy Wednesday 20th November 5pm - 7pm

Sir George Monoux Saturday 2nd November 10am - 7pm

Westminster Kingsway From Monday 14th October 4pm - 7pm (check website for locations)

BSix Saturday 2nd November 10am - 1pm

New Vic Newham Sat 12th Oct: Sat 25th Jan 2020 9.30am - 12.30pm:  9.30am - 12.30pm

Woodhouse College Saturday 9th November Times to be confirmed

Forest 6th Form Monday 30th September 5pm - 8pm Contact to book a place

Highams Park Thursday 23rd January 6pm - 8.30pm

Chingford Foundation Thursday 16th January 2020 From 6.30pm

The City Academy Hackney Thursday 21st November Register via link on website

London Academy of Excellence (LAE) Thurs 7th & 21st November Register: www.laetottenham.

Fashion Retail Academy Sat: 23rd Nov; 8th Feb; 7th Mar; 6th June Please check website or contact FRA direct

Brampton Manor Weds 20th and Thurs 21st Register via link on website

Woodford County High Tuesday 15th October From 5.30pm

Valentines High School Application Forms available on website No information at present time

Six 21 Tuesday 5th November 5pm - 7.30pm

Henrietta Barnett 6th Form Thursday 7th November 4pm - 6pm

Waltham Forest College Wednesday 6th November 4.30pm - 7.00pm

Epping Forest/New City College Sat 16th Nov & 28th Mar. Eve 27th Nov & 28th Feb Sat from 11am. Open Evenings from 4pm

Wanstead High School Thursday 28th November  6pm - 8pm

Fortismere 6th Form Wednesday 6th November Check website to book

Davenant Wednesday 13th November 6.30pm - 9pm

City of London Academy (Islington) Thursday 7th and 13th November By booking only via website

Beal High School Tuesday 11th February 5pm-6pm

Harris Academy Tottenham Thursday 21st November Check website for times

Big Creative Education Wednesday 16th October From 4.30pm

St Marylebone 6th Form Thursday 21st November 4.30pm - 6.30pm

Caterham High School Thursday 28th November (TBC) To be confirmed

Seven Kings Ilford Online applications November 2019 Closing Date 30th March 2020

Regent 6th Form College Thursday 14th November 4pm - 6.30pm

Holy Family 6th Form Thursday 14th November From 6.30pm

Queenswood 6th Form College Wednesday 2nd October 3.45pm to 7pm - Booking required

ADA - National College for Digital Skills Wednesday 20th November 5pm - 7.30pm - Contact ada.ac.uk/events 

Central Foundation Girls School Thursday 14th November 4.30pm - 6pm

Please note students are NOT ALLOWED to attend Open Days during the normal school day!


